)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:42:51 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0712 (Rat #0498, Act #0428 of 1994) General Bill, By Hayes
Similar (H 4410)

A Bill to amend Section 43-45-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Community Economic Opportunity
Act of 1983, administering agency, and duties and functions, so as to delete the provisions relating to the duty of prescribing
the personnel procedures and financial systems under which each community-based organization receiving funds under
Chapter 45 of Title 43 must operate and relating to the duty of reviewing and approving all bylaws for organizations receiving
funds under that Chapter.

04/20/93
04/20/93
02/24/94
03/01/94
03/02/94
03/03/94
03/03/94
04/21/94
05/10/94
05/17/94
05/18/94
05/24/94
05/30/94
06/14/94
06/14/94
06/14/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-21
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-10

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 17, 1994 HJ-35

Read second time HJ-383

Read third time and enrolled HJ-22

Ratified R 498

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/30/94

Act No. 428

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



