

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0712 (Rat #0498, Act #0428 of 1994) General Bill, By Hayes

Similar (H 4410)

A Bill to amend Section 43-45-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Community Economic Opportunity Act of 1983, administering agency, and duties and functions, so as to delete the provisions relating to the duty of prescribing the personnel procedures and financial systems under which each community-based organization receiving funds under Chapter 45 of Title 43 must operate and relating to the duty of reviewing and approving all bylaws for organizations receiving funds under that Chapter.

04/20/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
04/20/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-21
02/24/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
03/01/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
03/02/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
03/03/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
03/03/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10
04/21/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-10
05/10/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 17, 1994 HJ-35
05/17/94	House	Read second time HJ-383
05/18/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-22
05/24/94		Ratified R 498
05/30/94		Became law without Governor's signature
06/14/94		Effective date 05/30/94
06/14/94		Act No. 428
06/14/94		Copies available